| ralance oo

Receip?s:

Plate Offcrings
91e§ge Peyments

|

Disbursements:

Salary
Organists
Cleaning
icowing
Lipnts
Heat
Telephone
-uota

nand July 31, 1979 2013,92
20670
347.00

— - — 21270

2393.62
80.00
45400
12.50
17.50
5.70
4,08
7.40

- 200.00 37278
Balance on hand aug 31, 1979 2020.84

L. G. Boyd, Trea:



